C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0874 Rev. 01
Page 1 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: XP Power LLC.
340 Commerce, Suite 100
Irvine CA 92602
USA

                                                                                              70°C for 50% rated output
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0874 Rev. 01
Page 3 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Rated Output for Models:
Convectional Cooling Forced Air
Model Number Output voltage
(VDC)
Current
(A)
Output voltage
(VDC)
Current
(A)
ECP150PS12 12 8.33 12 12.5
ECP150PS15 15 6.67 15 10
ECP150PS24 24 4.17 24 6.25
ECP150PS28 28 3.5 28 5.4
ECP150PS48 48 2.08 48 3.1
ECP150PS12-
XE0358B 12 8.33 12 12.5
ECP150PS15-
XA1014A 15 6.67 15 10